
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PROFICIENCY 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M1/2G. Pickering 529623 25/02934P 2P 1M 3P 1MD19/01/2019

 2 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 GBN, 15/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Holgate 528123 10/01124M 8M 4M 3M 4PB01/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FLAMING ASTRID Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Braddon 566853 4/32494P 2P 1P 1P 1PB18/10/2021

 2 ANNIKA ROSE Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Braddon 566849 3/22281P 1P 2P 5P 3PB18/10/2021

 3 FERRERO MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Braddon 567820 4/32221P 3P 1P 7P 2PB19/01/2022

 4 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Pickering 559523 4/02182P 3P 7P 3Y 2PD23/05/2021

 5 STEEL BOOTS Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Windiate 561489 8/72106P 2P 2P 2P 3PB23/04/2021

 6 BOY GEORGE CARGO Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Steel 547893 4/32013P 3P 2P 2P 4PD14/07/2020

 7 ARMATREE JOKER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Pickering 565254 1/02012P 2P 3P 2P 6PD29/11/2021

 8 UNKNOWN LIMITS Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Mchattan 566522 3/21921P 6P 8P 2P 1PB28/12/2021

 9 ASTON HANDLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Britt 561949 5/41837P 4P 1P 2P 3PD22/03/2021

 10 RUBY LION Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Tuntler 556490 2/11805P 7P 1P 3P 2PB16/03/2021

 11 HYBRID EVE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Pickering 565054 5/11658P 5P 2P 3P 3PB27/10/2021

 12 BINGO JANE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. O'Neil 558954 7/6162(FEL)P 4P 7P 1P 8PB15/05/2021

 13 COMMITMENT Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21594P 4P 8P 2P 1PD26/11/2020

 14 FUSION FICTION Grade 5Grade order 5/2K. Mcdonald 548762 5/31593P 6P 2P 3P 8PD15/08/2020

 15 DOUGIE CARGO Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Steel 539597 4/31594P 6P 1P 2P 6PD30/11/2019

 16 LUMEAH RANGER Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Abernethy 563869 5/41502P 6P 7P 1P 6PD20/07/2021

 17 FERRARI BEACH Grade 5Grade order 5/2L. Haaring 552610 4/31434P 7P 1P 5P 3YB22/12/2020

 18 DANCING WARRIOR 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01421P 4P 3P 2Y 5PD18/11/2021

 19 LITTLE RIOT Grade 5Grade order 5/1K. Woodhead 552275 8/71414P 3P 6P 6P 2PB06/12/2020

 20 GLITTER BRULEE Grade 5Grade order 5/3A. Ginn 549370 3/21418P 8P 7P 2P 1PB27/08/2020

 21 KARINYA KELLINA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Portelli 549416 1/01412P 4P 8P 3P 4PB06/09/2020

 22 ISHAN BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Kerr 562944 1/01402P 7P 1P 5P 2PD10/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 AUTHENTIC Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Kerr 552885 4/31388P 3P 4P 5P 3PD22/09/2020

 24 BINSTEAD BARKER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Holgate 543629 8/41388P 8P 6P 3P 2PB02/03/2020

 25 BAD MONDAY Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Parker 528760 4/31224P 3P 5M 5M 4MD01/01/2019

 26 TRALEE ALVIE Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 9/61208P 6P 5P 5P 2PD25/06/2020

 27 SLICK ATTITUDE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/01204P 4P 6Y 2Y 1YB01/02/2021

 28 JUST A MOMENT Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Braddon 567821 1/01185P 1PD19/01/2022

 29 TRALEE HANNAH Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 14/111174P 7P 7P 3P 5PB25/06/2020

 30 MAMBO HERRERA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Vella 543133 2/01167P 5P 2Y 4Y 1YD19/02/2020

 31 FIRE UP JAZZ Grade 5Grade order 5/1K. Woodhead 560605 5/41143P 7P 6P 6P 5PB27/02/2021

 32 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Pickering 558792 6/31143P 5P 6P 4P 6PB19/05/2021

 33 SILVERS FURY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Braddon 566851 4/31147P 7P 2P 4P 5PD18/10/2021

 34 SECRET TREASURE Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Braddon 566855 4/31142P 4P 5P 6P 7PD18/10/2021

 35 SPEED STRIKE Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Dixon 546256 7/61115P 4P 8P 7P 2PB22/12/2019

 36 TREWILGA PARK Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. O'Malley 561062 1/01101P 4PD01/06/2021

 37 BINSTEAD IZZY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Holgate 554668 1/01085P 8P 3P 4P 5PB14/11/2020

 38 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Haaring 559574 2/11056P 5P 5P 3P 7PD29/05/2021

 39 KARINYA CREEK Grade 5Grade order 5/3L. Haaring 549413 3/21045Y 3P 6P 8P 5PD06/09/2020

 40 GO FORWARD SANDY Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Parker 550469 4/31023P 8P 6P 5P 6PB19/10/2020

 41 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11026P 6P 3P 6P 6PD10/07/2021

 42 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/11994P 5P 6P 5P 5PB24/02/2020

 43 EMBARKING Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/5906P 7P 4P (FEL)P 4PD16/01/2020

 44 BAWRUNGA DIVA Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Windiate 546259 6/5908P 6P 3P 6P 8PB22/12/2019

 45 DRUNKEN BILLY Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Townsend 544327 1/0517P 8P 8P 6P 8PD22/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAHOME BOY 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/4P. Pickering 564686 2/11771P 2P 6P 1P 5PD20/10/2021

 2 GUERNSEY KING 1 GBN, 15/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5D. Pringle 563196 1/01491P 2PD16/09/2021

 3 CAMILLA KEEPING WPK, 15/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Stiff 572216 1/02282P 2P 3P 2P 3PB04/05/2022

 4 MY OH MY 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/11172P 6P 6P 5P 4PB28/12/2021

 5 STEEL PRINCE 1 DUB, 09/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Woodhead 561484 1/01624P 3P 3P 6P 3PD23/04/2021

 6 BOGAN ROAD 1 DUB, 16/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dixon 543510 2/01595P 5P 2P 6P 1PB11/03/2020

 7 AEROPLANE ROSIE DUB, 16/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 579046 1/01395P 6P 3P 3Y 1YB02/08/2021

 8 MY RUSTY HALO WAG, 04/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 567030 2/01174P 8P 1P 5P 8PB15/12/2021

 9 ARABESQUE 1 DUB, 16/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 568165 1/01066P 4P 6Y 3P 5PB25/11/2021

 10 FRANKIES GIRL DUB, 02/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 564428 1/0926P 1P 5P 4PB03/11/2021

 11 LOOSE DEAL RIC, 06/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Littlefield 557262 2/0907P 8P 3P 6P 7PD06/04/2021

 12 FIRST CLASS IZZY DUB, 16/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 558570 1/0694P 7P 7P 8P 6PB12/05/2021

 13 ZALI KEEPING DUB, 09/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Roberts 572217 0/01763PB04/05/2022

 14 CANDICE KEEPING WPK, 15/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Stiff 572218 0/01562P 2P 5P 3P 2PB04/05/2022

 15 DEVIL'S DARE RIC, 13/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/0973P 4P 5P 3P 6PD03/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DARIUS EXPRESS 2 DUB, 16/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 1/2P. Braddon 561236 12/113031P 1P 1P 5P 8PD13/07/2021

 2 CLARE A CHANCE DUB, 11/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 1/1P. Braddon 539816 33/323064P 1P 4P 1P 2PB09/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MICHELLE KEEPING DUB, 16/12/2023, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. O'Neil 563799 6/52341P 1P 2P 5P 2PB12/10/2021

 2 ARMATREE FERDI 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 15/112703P 3P 2P 5P 3PB24/02/2020

 3 KARINYA GOZO 2 DUB, 16/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1J. Portelli 549415 13/121773P 5P 5P 6P 4PB06/09/2020

 4 PROFICIENCY 2 GUN, 14/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 25/132934P 2P 1M 3P 1MD19/01/2019

 5 SECRET REBEL DUB, 16/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*P. Braddon 550997 13/122704P 4P 1P 1P 2PB05/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DANCING WARRIOR 2 GUN, 14/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01421P 4P 3P 2Y 5PD18/11/2021

 2 BINGO JANE 2 DUB, 13/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. O'Neil 558954 7/6162(FEL)P 4P 7P 1P 8PB15/05/2021

 3 BINSTEAD BARKER 2 GBN, 15/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Holgate 543629 8/41388P 8P 6P 3P 2PB02/03/2020

 4 SLICK ATTITUDE 2 DUB, 16/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/01204P 4P 6Y 2Y 1YB01/02/2021

 5 ARMATREE SPARKLE 3 GUN, 14/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/11994P 5P 6P 5P 5PB24/02/2020

 6 RUSTY EVENT PPK, 02/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0515Y 6Y 7Y 8P 5YD16/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TEST THE LIMIT GUN, 14/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. O'Neil 562410 0/01563P 2P 2P 2P 2PD20/08/2021

 2 ORIENTAL EMERALD TEM, 13/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Britt 572695 0/01482P 2P 3P 2PB07/03/2022

 3 ORIENTAL AURORA DUB, 16/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Britt 574715 0/01402P 3P 2PB11/04/2022

 4 EMPTY JADE 2 DUB, 09/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. O'Malley 567320 0/01143P 5P 3P 2P 4PD20/11/2021

 5 JUGHEAD MILLER DUB, 16/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Trappett 567420 0/0983P 3P 4P 5PD08/01/2022

 6 NICKY'S ANGEL 1 COO, 19/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Lee 573449 0/01342YB17/03/2022

 7 BEST NAN DUB, 16/09/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marriott 569787 0/0926P 2PB08/03/2022

 8 TWISTED GOANNA DUB, 16/12/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1M. Mabbott 565318 0/0686P 4P 6P 3P 8PD22/11/2021

 9 FARMOR KNOWN DUB, 16/12/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/0628P 4P 5Y 5Y 7PD29/05/2021

 10 AMANDA HOLYFIELD DUB, 16/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1E. Hughes 572072 0/0505PB15/03/2022

 11 KYLEE'S CHARM COO, 19/11/2023, R1, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. Lee 573451 0/0505YB17/03/2022

 12 MISS MY MATES 1 TEM, 13/12/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Moon 566534 0/0337PD23/09/2021

 13 ARCHIE'S DETOUR DUB, 02/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0745P 4P 6P 3Y 6PD12/12/2020

 14 FLECHETTE COO, 19/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1A. Lee 564318 0/0585Y 6Y 5P 4P 6YB09/08/2021

 15 GOT INK TRA, 13/09/2023, R1Weighted points score M/1D. Kerr 560584 0/052(FTF)P 6P 4PD01/04/2021

 16 BLUE HILL GIRL DUB, 31/07/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/0527P 7P 5P 4P 6PB08/05/2019

 17 RAPID LASSY PPK, 18/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1K. Vella 535169 0/0504Y 6Y 7P 7P 6PB26/05/2019

 18 AIN'T NO SOCKS GUN, 28/09/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 560877 0/0486P 4P 6P 8PB11/07/2021

 19 ARMATREE ACE DUB, 11/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Pickering 565248 0/0447P 5YD29/11/2021

 20 SPARLING DUB, 16/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566342 0/0396P 7PB29/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DARIUS EXPRESS 1 DUB, 16/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 1/2P. Braddon 561236 12/113031P 1P 1P 5P 8PD13/07/2021

 2 RETURN MAC DUB, 16/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 1/2C. Roberts 549196 27/143432P 1P 3P 4P 3CD07/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE FERDI 2 GUN, 14/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 15/112703P 3P 2P 5P 3PB24/02/2020

 2 KARINYA GOZO 1 DUB, 16/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1J. Portelli 549415 13/121773P 5P 5P 6P 4PB06/09/2020

 3 PROFICIENCY 3 GUN, 14/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 25/132934P 2P 1M 3P 1MD19/01/2019

 4 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 GBN, 15/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Holgate 528123 10/91124M 8M 4M 3M 4PB01/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING FERRERO DUB, 16/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/2P. Braddon 567822 4/32041P 5P 3P 3P 3PD19/01/2022

 2 FUSION LATRELL DUB, 16/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/42041P 4P 2P 7P 1PD07/04/2021

 3 JACOBITE DREAM TEM, 13/12/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/3D. Kerr 558734 3/21921P 6P 6P 3P 1PB01/04/2021

 4 DANCING WARRIOR 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Chapman 565146 1/01421P 4P 3P 2Y 5PD18/11/2021

 5 LOW BEAM DUB, 16/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Duncan 564251 3/22283P 1P 5P 1P 2PB24/10/2021

 6 ENOUGH POWER 2 DUB, 16/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Mchattan 567256 3/22192P 1P 2P 4P 3PD07/01/2022

 7 TIGER MAGIC DUB, 16/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Mchattan 556159 4/31472P 7P 6P 4P 2PB09/03/2021

 8 KARINYA KELLINA 1 DUB, 16/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Portelli 549416 1/01412P 4P 8P 3P 4PB06/09/2020

 9 MAHOME BOY 2 GUN, 14/12/2023, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01771P 2P 6P 1P 5PD20/10/2021

 10 FUSION ANGEL DUB, 16/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Mcdonald 548764 8/72255P 3P 2P 7P 1PB15/08/2020

 11 WATCH THE SPEED 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 559523 4/02182P 3P 7P 3Y 2PD23/05/2021

 12 ARMATREE JOKER 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 565254 1/02012P 2P 3P 2P 6PD29/11/2021

 13 KARINYA MICK GUN, 14/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Windiate 549412 6/41687P 5P 2P 1P 4PD06/09/2020

 14 HYBRID EVE 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Pickering 565054 5/11658P 5P 2P 3P 3PB27/10/2021

 15 FANCY MAL GUN, 14/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. O'Neil 564240 3/01598P 1P 6P 6P 1PD20/10/2021

 16 DANCING BETTY GBN, 01/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Kerr 558733 5/21535P 2P (FEL)P 2P 4PB01/04/2021

 17 SWIFT MONTANA 2 GUN, 14/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 565053 7/31237P 6P 4P 6P 2PB27/10/2021

 18 LUMEAH MAX GUN, 14/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01236P 1P 2P 2P 7PD20/07/2021

 19 MY OH MY 2 GUN, 14/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01172P 6P 6P 5P 4PB28/12/2021

 20 MAMBO HERRERA 1 DUB, 16/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 543133 2/01167P 5P 2Y 4Y 1YD19/02/2020

 21 SILVERS FURY 1 DUB, 16/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Braddon 566851 4/31147P 7P 2P 4P 5PD18/10/2021

 22 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 558792 6/31143P 5P 6P 4P 6PB19/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 BINSTEAD IZZY 1 GBN, 15/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Holgate 554668 1/01085P 8P 3P 4P 5PB14/11/2020

 24 ARABESQUE 3 DUB, 16/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 568165 1/01066P 4P 6Y 3P 5PB25/11/2021

 25 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 1 DUB, 16/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Haaring 559574 2/11056P 5P 5P 3P 7PD29/05/2021

 26 SWIFT DENNIS 2 GUN, 14/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11026P 6P 3P 6P 6PD10/07/2021

 27 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 GUN, 14/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/11994P 5P 6P 5P 5PB24/02/2020

 28 FUSION LAW GBN, 15/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mcdonald 569824 1/0947P 1P 4PD26/02/2022

 29 CRAIG KEEPING DUB, 02/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. O'Neil 572215 1/0925P 1P 8PD04/05/2022

 30 RAVEN BEACH DUB, 16/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Haaring 563040 3/2868P 5P 7P 4Y 4YB08/09/2021

 31 TRALEE WEEDLE DUB, 16/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 564258 1/0668P 6P 6P 7P 6PD28/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 EMPTY JADE 1 DUB, 09/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. O'Malley 567320 0/01143P 5P 3P 2P 4PD20/11/2021

 2 NICKY'S ANGEL 2 COO, 19/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Lee 573449 0/01342YB17/03/2022

 3 MISS MY MATES 2 TEM, 13/12/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Moon 566534 0/0337PD23/09/2021

 4 CAPTAIN RUBY DUB, 16/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Pringle 567201 0/0614P 4PB25/12/2021

 5 DESTINI SEAHAWK DUB, 09/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566341 0/0566P 5P 5P 4P 7PB29/09/2021

 6 JACOBITE MACLEOD TEM, 13/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Kerr 564156 0/0565P 6P 5P 6P 5PB25/10/2021

 7 STROPS GBN, 15/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Kerr 564271 0/0568P 7P 7P 3P 8PD28/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RED HOT FRANKIE 2 WPK, 15/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Smith 550335 13/102225P 2P 8C 3P 4CB02/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BELLA UNA 2 TEM, 13/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2R. Smith 565055 8/72002P 1P 5C 6C 6CB27/10/2021

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 December 2023 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GUERNSEY KING 2 GBN, 15/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5D. Pringle 563196 1/01491P 2PD16/09/2021

 2 ENOUGH POWER 1 DUB, 16/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mchattan 567256 3/02192P 1P 2P 4P 3PD07/01/2022

 3 STEEL PRINCE 2 DUB, 09/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Woodhead 561484 1/01624P 3P 3P 6P 3PD23/04/2021

 4 BOGAN ROAD 2 DUB, 16/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dixon 543510 2/01595P 5P 2P 6P 1PB11/03/2020

 5 SWIFT MONTANA 1 GUN, 14/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 565053 7/21237P 6P 4P 6P 2PB27/10/2021

 6 ARABESQUE 2 DUB, 16/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 568165 1/01066P 4P 6Y 3P 5PB25/11/2021

 7 HANK THE TANK 2 RIC, 13/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Littlefield 552270 2/1996P 7P 6P 6P 3PD03/12/2020

 8 SYLVIA'S SONG 2 TEM, 13/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Kerr 557964 5/2816P 8P 7P 6P 5PB21/04/2021

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 December 2023 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 4 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RED HOT FRANKIE 1 WPK, 15/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2R. Smith 550335 13/22225P 2P 8C 3P 4CB02/10/2020

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 December 2023 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 December 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BELLA UNA 1 TEM, 13/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Smith 565055 8/02002P 1P 5C 6C 6CB27/10/2021

 2 STORMY GRANT DUB, 27/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Abernethy 526041 6/31445P 6P 2P 4P 3PB13/10/2018

 3 LUMEAH POPPY TEM, 13/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01054P 6P 6P 4P 4PB24/11/2020

 4 HANK THE TANK 1 RIC, 13/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Littlefield 552270 2/0996P 7P 6P 6P 3PD03/12/2020

 5 SYLVIA'S SONG 1 TEM, 13/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Kerr 557964 5/1816P 8P 7P 6P 5PB21/04/2021

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 December 2023 - 06:11 AM WST


